XOB17-04X3-TR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IXYS Corporation XOB17-04X3-TR IXYS Corporation Supplier IXYS Corporation Distributor
IXYS Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER XOB17-04X3-TR
MANUFACTURER IXYS Corporation
DESCRIPTION SENSOR MONOCRYSTALLINE MODULE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3932 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE @ PMPP 1.53V
VOLTAGE - OPEN CIRCUIT 1.89V
TYPE Monocrystalline
SIZE / DIMENSION 0.866" L x 0.276" W x 0.063" H (22.00mm x 7.00mm x 1.60mm)
SERIES IXOLAR™
POWER (WATTS) - MAX 18mW
PACKAGE / CASE Cells
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Monocrystalline Solar Cell 18mW 1.89V
CURRENT @ PMPP 11.7mA
CURRENT - SHORT CIRCUIT (ISC) 12.6mA
XOB17-04X3-TR
Part Number: XOB17-04X3-TR
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Corporation
Product description SENSOR MONOCRYSTALLINE MODULE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3932 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
XOB17-04X3-TR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of XOB17-04X3-TR
XOB17-04X3-TR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AT-7666A
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR AMORPHOUS 146X167.5X0.3
In stock:  1098 pcs
RFQ
XOB17-12X1-TR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  SENSOR MONOCRYSTALLINE MODULE
In stock:  6498 pcs
RFQ
FIT0333
Manufacturers:  DFRobot
Description:  FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL (1.5V 250MA
In stock:  2643 pcs
RFQ
XOB.187.GN
Manufacturers:  LEMO
Description:  SPANNER WRENCH FOR XKN.
In stock:  6461 pcs
RFQ
AM-7S03CAR
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR AMORPHOUS 150X165X1.8
In stock:  1356 pcs
RFQ
XOB17-04X3
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  SENSOR MONOCRYSTALLINE MODULE
In stock:  5633 pcs
RFQ
AM-5608CAR
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SOLAR CELL AM 60.1MM X 41.3MM
In stock:  7065 pcs
RFQ
XOB17-12X1
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  SENSOR MONOCRYSTALLINE MODULE
In stock:  4272 pcs
RFQ
XOB.186.GN
Manufacturers:  LEMO
Description:  SPANNER WRENCH FOR XLN.
In stock:  4796 pcs
RFQ
AM-5706CAR
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SOLAR CELL AM 70MM X 50MM
In stock:  5273 pcs
RFQ
313070003
Manufacturers:  Seeed
Description:  2W SOLAR PANEL 80X180
In stock:  3764 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13782
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  SOLAR PANEL - 3.5W
In stock:  2507 pcs
RFQ